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Hizadai original
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 65 ] PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 1 4 4 1 85

2º [ 68 ] SEGURA BADIA MARCELO CAT 1 4 2 1 2 81

3º [ 72 ] Fau Rubio Xavier CAT 1 1 1 3 3 1 71

4º [ 82 ] SERRANO MUÑOZ FERNANDO SMA 1 6

5º [ 66 ] BALSELLS PINTO JORDI CAT  DNS

Hizadai réplica
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 12 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 6 3 1 95

2º [ 14 ] Laso Casas Jesús Pedro CAL 4 5 1 93

3º [ 13 ] GASTAMINZA MURUZABPEDRO NAV 4 1 5 89

4º [ 26 ] REAL REAL JOSE ANTONIO EXT 1 6 1 2 86

5º [ 15 ] BARCENILLA SERRANO ROBERTO CAL 1 5 3 1 86

6º [ 69 ] TORRAS ROCA JAUME CAT 1 3 4 2 83

7º [ 21 ] Martinez Cuevas Luis Felipe VAS 3 4 1 2 78

Lamarmora original
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 18 ] Villar Varela Luis Roberto AST 6 4 96

2º [ 65 ] PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 4 6 94

3º [ 27 ] RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES SMA 3 6 1 92

4º [ 35 ] Galán Talens José Ramón VAL 2 7 1 91

5º [ 15 ] BARCENILLA SERRANO ROBERTO CAL 3 3 4 89

6º [ 47 ] Olivares Beltrán Jesús Juan VAL 3 3 4 89

7º [ 60 ] COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 2 5 3 89

8º [ 14 ] Laso Casas Jesús Pedro CAL 2 5 1 2 87

9º [ 12 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 2 3 5 87

10º [ 11 ] PINTO MARQUIEGUI ANTONIO SMA 6 2 2 84

11º [ 77 ] Guillen Doz Ricardo CAT 2 2 3 3 83

12º [ 17 ] CARRETERO GONZALEZJOSE ANTONIO AST 3 3 4 79

13º [ 34 ] Pla Marti Francisco Joaquin VAL 1 5 3 1 77

Resultados arma larga 50 metros
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Lamarmora réplica
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 69 ] TORRAS ROCA JAUME CAT 6 4 96

2º [ 1 ] SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO MIGUEL VAS 4 4 2 92

3º [ 72 ] Fau Rubio Xavier CAT 2 7 1 91

4º [ 24 ] Monsees Willem Frederik AND 4 2 4 90

5º [ 46 ] Albert Jiménez JOSE MIGUEL VAL 3 3 4 89

6º [ 33 ] Cortés Alamar Juan A. VAL 2 4 4 88

7º [ 54 ] Mas Mas Joaquín VAL 2 4 4 88

8º [ 21 ] Martinez Cuevas Luis Felipe VAS 1 6 3 88

9º [ 32 ] Corcoles Bertolin Miguel Fernando VAL 2 5 1 2 87

10º [ 16 ] Fernandez Minguez Fernando AST 3 3 3 1 86

11º [ 42 ] Garrido Jiménez ANTONIO VAL 6 4 86

12º [ 76 ] VILA CERDA HECTOR CAT 6 4 86

13º [ 70 ] Martinez Vicens Francisco CAT 2 4 1 3 85

14º [ 22 ] Martinez San Jose Ana Isabel VAS 1 3 3 3 82

15º [ 28 ] Castellanos Alavedra Jose Alberto SMA 1 3 2 4 81

16º [ 10 ] VILA FREIRE ALBERTO GAL 1 1 5 2 1 76

17º [ 41 ] Gil López Gaspar VAL 2 1 1 3 2 1 65

18º [ 38 ] CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL  DNS

Miquelet original
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 65 ] PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 2 3 2 3 84

2º [ 66 ] BALSELLS PINTO JORDI CAT 2 3 1 3 1 82

3º [ 68 ] SEGURA BADIA MARCELO CAT 5 2 1 2 80

4º [ 33 ] Cortés Alamar Juan A. VAL 1 3 5 1 78

5º [ 69 ] TORRAS ROCA JAUME CAT 1 2 1 1 3 2 71

6º [ 12 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 1 1 5 2 1 69

Miquelet réplica
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 31 ] NAATANEN LIHAVAINENTIMO AULIS AND 6 4 96

2º [ 23 ] Gonzalez Francia Francisco Javier CAN 2 5 2 1 88

3º [ 61 ] VELASCO OTAL RAFAEL ARA 2 2 4 2 82

4º [ 42 ] Garrido Jiménez ANTONIO VAL 1 2 3 4 80

5º [ 77 ] Guillen Doz Ricardo CAT 1 3 2 2 2 79

6º [ 30 ] NAATANEN LIHAVAINENREIJO KALERVO AND 3 3 4 75
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7º [ 28 ] Castellanos Alavedra Jose Alberto SMA 2 2 3 3 73

8º [ 10 ] VILA FREIRE ALBERTO GAL 3 2 3 1 1 70

9º [ 72 ] Fau Rubio Xavier CAT 1 1 6 2 62

10º [ 27 ] RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES SMA 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 58

11º [ 38 ] CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL  DNS

Pennsylvania original
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 12 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 5 4 1 94

2º [ 14 ] Laso Casas Jesús Pedro CAL 3 7 93

3º [ 15 ] BARCENILLA SERRANO ROBERTO CAL 3 5 2 91

4º [ 18 ] Villar Varela Luis Roberto AST 3 4 3 90

5º [ 11 ] PINTO MARQUIEGUI ANTONIO SMA 2 3 2 3 84

6º [ 6 ] BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO CAM  DNS

Pennsylvania réplica
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 31 ] NAATANEN LIHAVAINENTIMO AULIS AND 4 5 1 93

2º [ 65 ] PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 4 4 2 92

3º [ 34 ] Pla Marti Francisco Joaquin VAL 4 3 3 91

4º [ 77 ] Guillen Doz Ricardo CAT 2 7 1 91

5º [ 63 ] PAIRALO GRABULOSA JOSE ARA 2 6 2 90

6º [ 26 ] REAL REAL JOSE ANTONIO EXT 1 6 3 88

7º [ 60 ] COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 1 6 3 88

8º [ 67 ] CIURANA VALLES ENRIQUE CAT 2 3 5 87

9º [ 42 ] Garrido Jiménez ANTONIO VAL 1 5 4 87

10º [ 20 ] RUIZ-CONSTANTINO BE MANUEL SMA 2 1 3 4 81

11º [ 17 ] CARRETERO GONZALEZJOSE ANTONIO AST 2 2 2 3 1 80

12º [ 33 ] Cortés Alamar Juan A. VAL 4 2 4 80

13º [ 13 ] GASTAMINZA MURUZABPEDRO NAV 1 2 2 3 2 77

14º [ 69 ] TORRAS ROCA JAUME CAT 2 1 2 2 3 67

15º [ 70 ] Martinez Vicens Francisco CAT 3 2 1 1 2 1 62

16º [ 38 ] CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL  DNS
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Tanegashima original
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 65 ] PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 5 1 4 81

2º [ 82 ] SERRANO MUÑOZ FERNANDO SMA 1 2 1 3 3 75

3º [ 72 ] Fau Rubio Xavier CAT 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 72

4º [ 68 ] SEGURA BADIA MARCELO CAT 1 2 5 2 72

5º [ 66 ] BALSELLS PINTO JORDI CAT 2 2 4 1 1 63

Tanegashima réplica
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 12 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 5 5 95

2º [ 15 ] BARCENILLA SERRANO ROBERTO CAL 3 6 1 92

3º [ 14 ] Laso Casas Jesús Pedro CAL 3 4 3 90

4º [ 69 ] TORRAS ROCA JAUME CAT 2 6 2 90

5º [ 42 ] Garrido Jiménez ANTONIO VAL 5 1 4 87

6º [ 13 ] GASTAMINZA MURUZABPEDRO NAV 1 3 6 85

7º [ 26 ] REAL REAL JOSE ANTONIO EXT 4 5 1 83

8º [ 21 ] Martinez Cuevas Luis Felipe VAS 1 3 2 3 1 79

9º [ 5 ] FERRER MARQUEZ JOSE VICENTE VAS 1 1 3 4 1 77

10º [ 33 ] Cortés Alamar Juan A. VAL 1 4 3 1 1 65

11º [ 32 ] Corcoles Bertolin Miguel Fernando VAL 2 2 2 4 62

Vetterli original
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 35 ] Galán Talens José Ramón VAL 7 3 97

2º [ 18 ] Villar Varela Luis Roberto AST 6 4 96

3º [ 60 ] COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 6 4 96

4º [ 27 ] RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES SMA 6 2 2 94

5º [ 65 ] PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS CAT 4 5 1 93

6º [ 47 ] Olivares Beltrán Jesús Juan VAL 4 3 3 91

7º [ 11 ] PINTO MARQUIEGUI ANTONIO SMA 3 4 3 90

8º [ 15 ] BARCENILLA SERRANO ROBERTO CAL 1 6 3 88

9º [ 34 ] Pla Marti Francisco Joaquin VAL 3 2 3 2 86

10º [ 26 ] REAL REAL JOSE ANTONIO EXT 2 4 1 3 85

11º [ 12 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 2 1 4 1 68
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Vetterli réplica
Clas Dor Apellidos Nombre Fed 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 54 ] Mas Mas Joaquín VAL 7 1 2 95

2º [ 31 ] NAATANEN LIHAVAINENTIMO AULIS AND 5 5 95

3º [ 69 ] TORRAS ROCA JAUME CAT 3 7 93

4º [ 72 ] Fau Rubio Xavier CAT 3 7 93

5º [ 20 ] RUIZ-CONSTANTINO BE MANUEL SMA 4 4 2 92

6º [ 33 ] Cortés Alamar Juan A. VAL 3 5 2 91

7º [ 44 ] Ibáñez López JOSE PASCUAL VAL 3 5 2 91

8º [ 16 ] Fernandez Minguez Fernando AST 2 7 1 91

9º [ 1 ] SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO MIGUEL VAS 3 4 3 90

10º [ 22 ] Martinez San Jose Ana Isabel VAS 3 4 3 90

11º [ 42 ] Garrido Jiménez ANTONIO VAL 2 5 3 89

12º [ 76 ] VILA CERDA HECTOR CAT 2 5 3 89

13º [ 70 ] Martinez Vicens Francisco CAT 1 7 2 89

14º [ 13 ] GASTAMINZA MURUZABPEDRO NAV 2 4 4 88

15º [ 67 ] CIURANA VALLES ENRIQUE CAT 2 4 4 88

16º [ 55 ] Vicente Serna Joaquín VAL 4 2 1 3 87

17º [ 10 ] VILA FREIRE ALBERTO GAL 4 6 84

18º [ 63 ] PAIRALO GRABULOSA JOSE ARA 4 6 84

19º [ 17 ] CARRETERO GONZALEZJOSE ANTONIO AST 1 4 2 3 83

20º [ 24 ] Monsees Willem Frederik AND 2 2 1 5 81

21º [ 46 ] Albert Jiménez JOSE MIGUEL VAL 2 2 1 5 81

22º [ 51 ] Bailen Rodríguez Tomas VAL 1 2 3 3 1 72

23º [ 41 ] Gil López Gaspar VAL 1 2 4 3 71

24º [ 21 ] Martinez Cuevas Luis Felipe VAS 1 2 3 2 64

25º [ 38 ] CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL  DNS
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